L 2025 AusCycling Track State Championships
AUSCYCLING Queensland

Date: 31st Jan - 2nd Feb 2025 Anna Meares Velodrome, Brisbane

Event 76a: MMAS 8/9 2000m Pursuit Bronze Final
8 Laps - Result

1. 121 Ron HEWES (Murwillumbah CC) 2:41.102
Half Lap 16.464 1)
Lap I 1:04.743 1:04.743 1)
Lap 2 18.825 1:23.569 (1)
Lap 3 19.293 1:42.862 1)
Lap 4 19.603 2:02.466 1)
Lap 5 19.583 2:22.049 (1)
Lap 6 19.052 2:41.102 1)

2. 122 Richard WATSON (Sunshine Coast CC) 2:50.964 +9.862
Half Lap 17.898 17.898 2)
Lap 1 1:08.330 1:08.330 2)
Lap 2 20.316 1:28.646 2)
Lap 3 20.562 1:49.209 2)
Lap 4 20.612 2:09.821 2)
Lap 5 20.470 2:30.292 2)
Lap 6 20.672 2:50.964 2)
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